50P156ES070509
AC -170P/156-50S
AC -173P/156-50S
AC -175P/156-50S
AC -178P/156-50S
AC -180P/156-50S
AC -183P/156-50S
AC -185P/156-50S

Electrical data (at standard conditions (STC) solarisation 1000 watt/m², spectrum AM 1.5 at a cell temperature of 25° C)
Tensión del sistema/System voltage 930 V
Curva característica I-U a 1000-800-500 y 250 W/m2/
I-U characteristic curve at 1000-800 and 200 W/m2
Coeficiente de temperatura /Temperature coefficients
Tensión/Voltage Uoc
Corriente/Current Isc
Potencia/Output Pmpp
Datos mecánicos/Mechanical data
Dimensiones de la célula/Cell size
Número de células/Number of cells
L x A x A/L x W x H
Peso/Weight
Los datos técnicos pueden ser modificados en cualquier momento sin previo aviso. Reservados todos los derechos. No se descartan posibles errores.
Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted.
AC-170P/156-50S	 170	 Wp	 24,90	 V	 6,84	 A	 7,40	 A	 30,10	 V	 12,63	 %
AC-173P/156-50S	 173	 Wp	 24,95	 V	 6,90	 A	 7,50	 A	 30,10	 V	 12,87	 %
AC-175P/156-50S	 175	 Wp	 25,05	 V	 6,96	 A	 7,54	 A	 30,15	 V	 13,00	 %
AC-178P/156-50S	 178	 Wp	 25,05	 V	 7,12	 A	 7,85	 A	 30,20	 V	 13,19	 %
AC-180P/156-50S	 180	 Wp	 25,10	 V	 7,20	 A	 7,89	 A	 30,20	 V	 13,34	 %
AC-183P/156-50S	 183	 Wp	 25,10	 V	 7,30	 A	 7,93	 A	 30,25	 V	 13,56	 %
AC-185P/156-50S	 185	 Wp	 25,18	 V	 7,35	 A	 7,99	 A	 30,40	 V	 13,71	 %
AC-188P/156-50S	 188	 Wp	 25,18	 V	 7,47	 A	 8,06	 A	 30,50	 V	 13,93	 %